Check#
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
49895
49896
49897
49898
49899
49900

Date Name

9/20/2022 BOYD MELISSA L
9/20/2022 BRIDWELL CATHERINE L
9/20/2022 BROOKS SAMANTHA J
9/20/2022 BROWN JIM R
9/20/2022 BROWN LEAH M
9/20/2022 CHIZUM CARRIE A
9/20/2022 COATES LUANNE
9/20/2022 CORBRIDGE ARLYNDAR
9/20/2022 COTTAM MATTHEW S
9/20/2022 DELANEY BECKY M
9/20/2022 FISHER TERRIL
9/20/2022 GOSSI NANCY K
9/20/2022 HELLER KAREN SUZANNE
9/20/2022 HICKS WILLIAM R
9/20/2022 HOFFMANN KAREN B
9/20/2022 HOFFMANN RAYMOND L
9/20/2022 HOOP JENNY M
9/20/2022 HOSKOVEC SHEENA L
9/20/2022 JACKSON CRAIG L
9/20/2022 JADWIN ELLEN F
9/20/2022 JOHNSON CHELSEAR
9/20/2022 JOHNSON LEELAND F
9/20/2022 JONES TARISSA A
9/20/2022 KNAPP DANIEL L
9/20/2022 LEEPER JODID
9/20/2022 LEIJA HERMELINDA
9/20/2022 LEMMON MELISSA A
9/20/2022 MARTIN KIRT L
9/20/2022 MCCULLOUGH MELISSA A
9/20/2022 OWSLEY VICTORIA C
9/20/2022 PRIEBE LESLIE
9/20/2022 RAMIREZ KYLA
9/20/2022 REGNIER SHELLY L
9/20/2022 RICE CHARLESE
9/20/2022 SCHLUND ALLIX K
9/20/2022 SCOTT TAMMY L
9/20/2022 STRECKER COLLYN A
9/20/2022 TAYLOR SHARLENE K
9/20/2022 WISE MELISSAH
9/20/2022 ZELENKA SHAWNEE R
9/20/2022 BAKER CHRISTOPHER K
9/20/2022 BOBRYK ARDONNA F
9/20/2022 BOBRYK COREY J
9/20/2022 BOCK BARBARA J
9/20/2022 BURNUM RUSSELL L
9/20/2022 CLOUGH MARIKA B

GrossPay  City
$1,731.00 BLISS
$4,824.00 JEROME
$4,228.58 HAGERMAN

$10,299.74 HAGERMAN
$4,180.50 HAGERMAN

$250.00 HAGERMAN
$1,984.00 HAGERMAN
$1,179.00 HAGERMAN
$4,395.25 HAGERMAN
$3,519.25 TWIN FALLS
$4,615.74 BUHL
$1,951.49 HAGERMAN
$3,490.50 HAGERMAN
$8,772.72 JEROME
$1,699.75 HAGERMAN
$5,210.41 HAGERMAN
$1,412.00 HAGERMAN
$2,186.75 HAGERMAN
$2,527.25 HAGERMAN
$5,816.82 HAGERMAN
$3,457.16 HAGERMAN
$3,457.16 HAGERMAN
$1,286.00 HAGERMAN
$5,839.03 HAGERMAN
$1,284.50 HAGERMAN
$4,465.33 BLISS
$3,212.90 HAGERMAN
$4,422.57 HAGERMAN
$4,395.25 HAGERMAN
$5,050.26 HAGERMAN
$5,030.54 WENDELL
$1,453.16 HAGERMAN
$4,703.50 HAGERMAN
$3,727.25 HAGERMAN
$3,395.16 BUHL
$4,228.58 JEROME

$70.00 HAGERMAN

$428.57 HAGERMAN
$1,992.00 HAGERMAN
$3,519.24 HAGERMAN
$2,245.00 HAGERMAN
$1,188.25 HAGERMAN
$5,164.82 HAGERMAN

$336.00 HAGERMAN
$4,500.00 BUHL
$1,585.71 TWIN FALLS

State Zip

ID 83314
ID 83338
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83316
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83338
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83314
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83355
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83316
ID 83338
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83316
ID 83301



49901
49902
49903
49904
49905
49906
49907
49908
49909
49910
49911
49912
49913
49914
49915

9/20/2022 CORONA AMY
9/20/2022 ESTRADA GRISELDAE.
9/20/2022 FRIEL LINDAM
9/20/2022 GONZALES CYNTHIA A
9/20/2022 GONZALES NICK A
9/20/2022 HAINLINE MARIA M
9/20/2022 HOSKOVEC CHAD R
9/20/2022 KENDALL MCKENLIE K
9/20/2022 LEWIS CHRISTA A
9/20/2022 MARSH JADE M
9/20/2022 OSTERHOUT EMILY M
9/20/2022 REBON ANDREW
9/20/2022 STANDAL NICOLE C
9/20/2022 VADER KYLE R
9/20/2022 WHITMARSH KRISTY L

$3,624.00 WENDELL
$809.38 HAGERMAN
$529.20 HAGERMAN
$4,725.58 GOODING
$4,620.25 GOODING
$1,119.00 HAGERMAN
$225.00 HAGERMAN
$1,119.00 BLISS
$1,175.50 HAGERMAN
$1,050.50 HAGERMAN
$3,395.16 HAGERMAN
$225.00 HAGERMAN
$3,395.16 BLISS
$225.00 HAGERMAN
$1,000.00 HAGERMAN

83355
83332
83332
83330
83330
83332
83332
83314
83332
83332
83332
83332
83314
83332
83332



